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LARRIKIN PUPPETS RATE CARD FOR

EARLY CHILDHOOD,
CHILDCARE & KINDY

1 puppeteer: Troggg & Friends Puppet Show - 45 mins

2 puppeteers: Puppet Show with Larrikin Puppets, Storytime Puppet Show, General
Themed Puppet Shows - 45 mins (e.g. Kindness & Anti-Bullying, Health & Wellbeing,
Sea Life Discovery, Environment & Sustainability, Christmas, Australia, Halloween)

Why two puppeteers? Two puppeteers provides more show options as well as gender
diversity with female puppet characters, a human host, more audience interaction, and
extra child development benefits.

Great news! There's no cap on audience numbers and we don't charge per head, so
audience numbers vs number of shows is your call based on programming format and
the space available,

2 Puppeteers:
1show - $485+GST (e.g. 50 kids = $9.70/pp, 100 kids = $4.85/pp)
2 shows - $900+GST ($450/show)*

1 Puppeteer:
1 show - $360+GST for Moreton Bay Region, Brisbane,
Sunshine Coast Region, Shire of Noosa.
1show - $385+GST for City of Gold Coast,
Logan City, Ipswich City, Somerset Region.
Brett's solo puppet show is not not available
outside South-East Queensland.

* Bulk discount rates are only available for bookings of multiple shows at the

same location on the same day OR for multiple shows at the same location

across consecutive days if the puppet theatre is able to remain set up (secure

and dry) for duration of the booking. For example 2 shows in one day at a *R ’Ir,
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childcare centre. . .
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LARRIKIN PUPPETS RATE CARD FOR

EARLY CHILDHOOD,
CHILDCARE & KINDY

IMPORTANT POINTS & FEES

1. PARKING
we have lots of heavy and awkward equipment to load in and set up, so a load in park or permanent
park located within 30 metres of the performance space is required. A reserved carpark is appreciated.

3. CANCELLATION FEE

Even though we are a fully booked performing arts company, we like to accommodation our clients'
changing circumstances as much as possible. Instead of charging non-refundable 50% deposits, a
$100+GST fee will be invoiced if a performance is cancelled rather than postponed for any reason
whatsoever.

4. SPACE REQUIREMENTS

You vill need to provide us with a minimum 3m x 3m performance space PLUS space in front for your

audience. we need a height of at (east 2m.

For audience and performer health and safety, we place a red line 2m in front of our puppet theatre.
 See our 'How To Set Up For A Larrikin puppets Performance' tip sheet for more info.

Regional Surcharges

e For any performances over 2 hours and under 2.5 hours drive from our base on Bribie Island, a
regional surcharge of $40+GST is added. Peak hour traffic estimates are taken into consideration.

e For any performances over 2.5 hours and under 3 hours drive from our base on Bribie Island, a
regional surcharge of $90+GST is added. Peak hour traffic estimates are taken into consideration.

e For any performances over 3 hours drive from our base on Bribie Island, a regional surcharge of
$90+GST is added plus a fuel charge plus 1-2 night's accommodation is required.

e For performances over 5 hours drive from our base on Bribie Island, a regional surcharge of
$90+GST is added plus a fuel charge plus stopover accommodation at least every four hours. For
health and safety reasons, we do not drive more than 4 hours in one day.

o For any performance over 15 hours drive from our base on Bribie Island, flights, excess luggage
fees, accommodation, compatible PA speakers and access to taxis or a hire van are required.

e Unlike many theatre companies, we do not charge for time spent on the road/flying nor time
spent at stopover locations.

¢ Unlike many theatre companies, we do not charge for meals.
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